
 

FREE COMPUTER CLASSES 
In-Person at the Main Branch of the Elizabeth Public Library. No Registration Required 

 

Date Subject Time 

Saturday 01/03/26 Microsoft Publisher 10:30am – 11:30am 

Tuesday 01/06/26 Microsoft Publisher 10:30am – 11:30am 

Tuesday 01/06/26 Computer Basics 5:00pm – 6:00pm 

Thursday 01/08/26 How to use OfficeLibre 10:30am – 11:30am 

Saturday 01/10/26 Internet Basics 2:00pm – 3:00pm 

Tuesday 01/13/26 How to keep your system up to date 10:30am – 11:30am 

Tuesday 01/13/26 Pronunciator 5:00pm – 6:00pm 

Thursday 01/15/26 All about formatting USB drives 10:30am – 11:30am 

Saturday 01/17/26 Microsoft PowerPoint 10:30am – 11:30am 

Tuesday 01/20/26 Computer Basics 1 10:30am – 11:30am 

Tuesday 01/20/26 Microsoft 365 5:00pm – 6:00pm 

Thursday 01/22/26 Computer Basics 2 10:30am – 11:30am 

Saturday 01/24/26 Google Applications 2:00pm – 3:00pm 

Tuesday 01/27/26 Microsoft Excel 10:30am – 11:30am 

Tuesday 01/27/26 Resume Tips 5:00pm – 6:00pm 

Thursday 01/29/26 How to use secure browsers 10:30am – 11:30am 
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clases de computación gratis 

En-persona en la Biblioteca Principal de Elizabeth. No es necesario registrarse 
 

Fecha Sujeto Tiempo 

Sábado 01/03/26 Microsoft Publisher 10:30am – 11:30am 

Martes 01/06/26 Microsoft Publisher 10:30am – 11:30am 

Martes 01/06/26 Computación Básica 5:00pm – 6:00pm 

Jueves 01/08/26 Cómo usar OfficeLibre 10:30am – 11:30am 

Sábado 01/10/26 Fundamentos del Internet 2:00pm – 3:00pm 

Martes 01/13/26 Cómo mantener tu sistema actualizado 10:30am – 11:30am 

Martes 01/13/26 Pronunciator 5:00pm – 6:00pm 

Jueves 01/15/26 Todo sobre el formateo de unidades USB 10:30am – 11:30am 

Sábado 01/17/26 Microsoft PowerPoint 10:30am – 11:30am 

Martes 01/20/26 Computación Básica 1 10:30am – 11:30am 

Martes 01/20/26 Microsoft 365 5:00pm – 6:00pm 

Jueves 01/22/26 Computación Básica 2 10:30am – 11:30am 

Sábado 01/24/26 Aplicaciones de Google  2:00pm – 3:00pm 

Martes 01/27/26 Microsoft Excel 10:30am – 11:30am 

Martes 01/27/26 Consejos para el currículum 5:00pm – 6:00pm 

Jueves 01/29/26 Cómo usar navegadores seguros 10:30am – 11:30am 
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